EM7602
Copyright  2003, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
Subject to change without notice
Rev. C, 07/2003
Phone: +41.32.755-5111, Fax: +41.32.755-5403
Low Power Clock Oscillator 32768 Hz

Shock resistance ∆F/F 5000 g, 0.3 ms, ½ sine ±5 ppm
Vibration resistance ∆F/F 20 g / 10-2000 Hz ±5 ppm
Ordering Information,
Terminations and Processing:
Part Nb Termination Delivery Form
EM7602V1SM4D For SMD mounting Tray (91 pieces)
EM7602V1SM4B Au (gold) flashed pads Tape & Reel (min. 1000 pieces)
Processing is by reflow soldering at 260°C / 20 s max.
Note: Instead of Au (gold) flashed pads, Sn (tin) plated pads are also available
for SMD mounting, subject to availability and minimum order quantity.
Please contact EM Microelectronic for availability of Sn (tin) plated pads
and refer to EM7602V2 (version 2). For samples, only EM7602V1 is
available at all times.
Frequency Temperature
Characteristics:
-180.0